
Subject: OWB Weekly Email
From: "BEATRICE GIRMALA" <beatrice.girmala@lapd.lacity.org>
Date: 12/24/2015 11:07 AM
To: "Zack Yingling" <zack@1933group.com>, "Patrick Claypool"
<yhusa8350@darden.com>, "Efern Guitierrez"
<efern.guitierrez@fourseasons.com>, "Selene Partida"
<selene.partida@fourseasons.com>, "Donald Duckworth"
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, "Bethany Covington"
<garageonmotor@gmail.com>, "Norma Alvarado" <norma.vbw@gmail.com>,
"Chad Peterson" <chad@goldenvoice.com>, "Samantha Salamone"
<ssalamone@hotelerwin.com>, "Shannon Enriquez"
<shannon@jamesbeach.com>, "Nelson Kafieh"
<nelson.kafieh@luxerycollection.com>, "Alexander Ramclam"
<alex@potentialentertainment.com>, "James McGurrin"
<irishtimes@sbcglobal.net>, "Marc Shantz" <info@sidewalkent.com>, "Brian
Kinnet" <bkimmet@thebrig.com>, "Cabo Cantina"
<michael@thecabocantina.com>, "Wayne Blasingame"
<wayneb@thecabocantina.com>, "Adam Sandroni"
<info@townhousevenice.com>, "Valerie Cohen" <valerie@venicealehouse.com>,
"Terrell Williams" <tj@venicewhaler.com>, "Lee Rabin"
<CLR1985LEE@yahoo.com>

Good morning:

Please see the attached brochure on tips regarding a possible bomb threat. As this year comes to
a close, as always please remain vigilant.

Enjoy the holiday season with your families.

Beatrice M. Girmala, Deputy Chief
Commanding Officer
Operations-West Bureau

BEATRICE M. GIRMALA, Deputy Chief
Commanding Officer
Operations-West Bureau
(213) 473-0277

Attachments:

bomb_threat.pdf 61.4 KB
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